BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ADMISSION NOTICE

Students for SE (ELECTRONICS, COMPUTER, IT & EXTC BRANCH) are required to take note of the following fee structure for admission in 2011-12

		Open	SC / ST/DT	ОВС
		Category	NT/VJ/SBC	Students
			Category	Category
1	Tuition Fees	71000.00	0.00	35500.00
2	Fees to be collected from all	12839.00	_	6420.00
	Students in lieu of 6 th pay arrears			
3	Development fees	4970.00	4970.00	4970.00
4	Inter University and Sports & Cultural Ac	tivity Fees 20.00	20.00	20.00
5	University Disaster Relief Fund	10.00	10.00	10.00
6	E Charges	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Insurance on student	44.00	44.00	44.00
	TOTAL RS.	88903.00	5064.00	46984.00

Students are required to prepare a DD favouring 'Principal Sardar Patel Institute Of Technology' for the same. The schedule for paying the fees for 2011-12 will be displayed shortly.

PRINCIPAL